Full Name
of Governor

Mrs Jennifer
Hill

Father
Richard
Sharples

Mrs Emma
Brocklesby

Miss Sarah
McGowan

Mrs Katie
Price

Mr Bob
Horton

Status

Chair/Responsible

for Safeguarding

Foundation

Principal

Staff

Foundation

Foundation

Date of

Appointment

02/12/2015

7/11/2016

01/09/2023

11/10/2023

03/07/2018

24/03/2022

St Wulstan’s

Register of Interest 2022/2023

Current Term of
Appointment

Start Date

01/12/2019

07/11/2020

N/A

11//10/2023

27/09/2021

24/03/2026

Current Term
of Office End

Date

30/11/2023

06/11/2024

N/A

10/10/2027

26/09/2025

23/03/2026

Term
of
Office

Years

Years

ex-

officio

Years

Years

Years

Appointed
by

DES &
Board of
Directors

DES &
Board of
Directors

DES &
Board of
Directors

Elected by
Staff Vote

DES &
Board of
Directors

DES &
Board of
Directors

Attendance
% 2022/2023

100%

75%

100%

60%

Pecuniary

Committee

Admissions

Resources

Resources
Admissions



Mr Andy Foundation
Haynes

Mr Damon Vice Chair
Gariff
Mr Andy Parent
Willetts

03/03/2022

27/04/2022

30/04/2023

02/03/2026

27/04/2022

29/04/2027

02/03/2026 4
Years
26/04/2026 4
Years
29/04/2027 4
Years

DES &
Board of
Directors

DES &
Board of
Directors

DES &
Board of
Directors

90%

75%

50%

Resources
Admissions




