



St Wulstan's

Register of Interest 2022/2023

Full Name of Governor	Status	Date of Appointment	Current Term of Appointment Start Date	Current Term of Office End Date	Term of Office	Appointed by	Attendance % 2022/2023	Pecuniary Interest	Committee
Mrs Jennifer Hill	Chair/Responsible for Safeguarding	02/12/2015	01/12/2019	30/11/2023	4 Years	DES & Board of Directors	100%	N	Admissions Resources
Father Richard Sharples	Foundation	7/11/2016	07/11/2020	06/11/2024	4 Years	DES & Board of Directors	75%	N	
Mrs Emma Brocklesby	Principal	01/09/2023	N/A	N/A	ex - officio	DES & Board of Directors		N	Resources Admissions
Miss Sarah McGowan	Staff	11/10/2023	11/10/2023	10/10/2027	4 Years	Elected by Staff Vote		N	
Mrs Katie Price	Foundation	03/07/2018	27/09/2021	26/09/2025	4 Years	DES & Board of Directors	100%	N	
Mr Bob Horton	Foundation	24/03/2022	24/03/2026	23/03/2026	4 Years	DES & Board of Directors	60%	N	

Mr Andy Haynes	Foundation	03/03/2022	02/03/2026	02/03/2026	4 Years	DES & Board of Directors	90%	N	Resources Admissions
Mr Damon Gariff	Vice Chair	27/04/2022	27/04/2022	26/04/2026	4 Years	DES & Board of Directors	75%	N	
Mr Andy Willetts	Parent	30/04/2023	29/04/2027	29/04/2027	4 Years	DES & Board of Directors	50%	N	